Oven
Manual and Semi-automatic Analysers: Additional Instruments
Art. LT/DO-248000/N
Natural Ventilation Oven
Art. LT/DO-248000/F
Drying Oven
•	�Professional natural or forced ventilation
oven suitable for all thermostatic

•	�Built according to C.E.I. normative (66-5).
•	�2 class, DIN 12880.
Article Volume
in litres
Internal dimensions
W × D × H
in mm
External dimensions
W × D × H
in mm
Included
shelves
Watt Weight
Kg
LT/DO-248000/N-8 8 208 × 202 × 220 465 × 400 × 370 1 240 16
LT/DO-248000/N-20 20 285 × 252 × 285 550 × 450 × 433 1 400 22
LT/DO-248000/N-40 40 348 × 312 × 367 686 × 515 × 575 1 700 35
LT/DO-248000/N-60 60 408 × 372 × 422 746 × 605 × 605 2 1000 40
LT/DO-248000/N-80 80 458 × 372 × 472 796 × 605 × 680 2 1000 45
LT/DO-248000/N-120 120 498 × 477 × 512 836 × 710 × 720 2 1600 50
LT/DO-248000/F-40 40 348 × 312 × 367 686 × 515 × 575 1 700 35
LT/DO-248000/F-60 60 408 × 372 × 422 746 × 605 × 605 2 1000 40
LT/DO-248000/F-80 80 458 × 372 × 472 796 × 605 × 680 2 1000 45
LT/DO-248000/F-120 120 498 × 477 × 512 836 × 710 × 720 2 1600 50
Power supply
•	115 Vac 50/60 Hz
•	220 Vac 50/60 Hz
Accessories